Moto-All.ru

CITMCOK OETAJIEY TIJ1d "MAIN FRAME & FITTINGS; 606027 SEE TECH

NEWS 149 " TRIUMPH SCRAMBLER EFI

/[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJIL.: +7 (495) 177-12-75




CITMCOK OETAJIEY TIJ1d "MAIN FRAME & FITTINGS; 606027 SEE TECH

NEWS 149 " TRIUMPH SCRAMBLER EFI

//WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/

TEJL.: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 T2075264 CpOK ITOCTaBKu OT 27 OHEH FRAME ASSY, AMERICAS 1
1 2075267 Cpox mocTaskw ot 27 JHeit AN ASSY, CALIFORNIA, 1
1 T2075265 CpoK ITocTaBKY OT 27 oHeH FRAME ASSY, CANADA 1
1 T2075263 Cpok nocraBku 0T 27 gHEeH FRAME ASSY, WORLD 1
2 T2075057 CpOK IIOCTaBKY OT 27 [HEH PLATE, CYLINDER HEAD 1
3 T3334630 CpOK ITOCTaBKu OT 27 OHEH SCREW, TORX, M12X1.25X130 2
4 T3332528 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 gHe# Bolt, TX, M12 x 170, 10.9, Slv. F4 1
5 T3151021 CpoK ITocTaBKu OT 27 oHeH BOLT,HHF,M12X1.25X55,10.9,SLV 1
6 T2075055 Cpok mocTaBKu 0T 27 JHel BRACKET, M10 5
7 T3050224 CpOK IIOCTaBKY OT 27 [HEH SCREW,CAP/HD,M10X1.25X35,SLV 10
T3350115 CpOK ITOCTaBKu OT 27 OHEH LOCKNUT,FLGD,M12X1.25,SILVER 5
9 T2075271 CpoK IToCcTaBKu OT 27 OHeH CRADLE ASSY, RH, ED & PAINTED 1
10 T2075241 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 27 gHel CRADLE ASSY, LH, ED & PAINTED 1
11 T2075056 Cpok nocraBku 0T 27 gHEH PLATE, CRADLE STIFFENER 1
12 T3205156 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 gHe# ]13817%55}1_'1_:’ Lghtd, M8 x 18, Slv. 2
13 T3900136 Cpox nocrasxu ot 27 Axeit LABEL OLGLILTER. 1
14 T2075008 CpoK IToCcTaBKu OT 27 OHeH PLATE, LOWER REAR ENGINE 2
15 T2075034 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 27 gHel BRACKET, OIL COOLER 1
16 T3332162 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 nHe# Screw, M10 X 30, Enc 2
17 T3550073 Cpok mocTaBKu 0T 27 gHel ‘SA'[TI?\SIII:IIEE;SIQ“O‘ FORM B, 2
18 T3450060 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 gHe# Cap 2
19 T2075068 CpoK IToCTaBKu OT 27 OHeH BRACKET,CYL HD,LH 1
20 T3351002 CpoK IT0CTaBKu OT 27 oHeH NUT,CAPTIVE,U-TYPE,M5X0.8,SLV 2
21 T3350004 CpoK mocTaBKu 0T 27 gHel LOCKNUT, FLANGED, M8 1
22 T3202319 CpOK IIOCTaBKY OT 27 [HEH BOLT,HHF,M8X1.25X35,SLV 1
23 T3700108 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 27 OHEH CLIP,CABLE, 14.3X 107 2
24 T3021100 CpoK IToCTaBKu OT 27 oHeH GROMMET, DIA 13.0 X 1.8 PANEL 4
25 T3010702 Cpok mocraBku oT 19 gHeit gf;e%eﬁISleeve, 6.4x10x8.5. 4
26 T2072323 Cpoxk nocraBku 0T 27 gHEeH GUIDE, BRAKE PIPE 1
27 T2072702 CpOK IIOCTaBKY OT 27 [HEH RUBBING STRIP, HEADSTOCK 1
28 T1241012 Cpox mocTasku ot 27 pHeit A I CUUM CONNECTION, 1
29 T3350115 CpoK IToCTaBKu OT 27 oHeH LOCKNUT,FLGD,M12X1.25,SILVER 1
30 T3205254 Cpok mocraBku oT 19 gHel Bolt, HHF, Lghtd, M8 x20, Slv 2
31 T3700233 Cpok mocraBku oT 19 gHeln Clip, Brake Hose 1
32 T3151011 CpOK IIOCTaBKY OT 27 [HEH BOLT HHF,M12X1.25X172,10.9,SLV | 1
33 T2075154 Cpox nocrasxu ot 19 mHeit gi‘j‘fﬁzé‘gzeirggfninkld Plate. 1
34 T2075156 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 gHe# Skid Plate. Steve McQueen Edition 1




Bracket Assy, Rear, Skid Plate.

35 T2075158 Cpok mocraBku oT 19 gHel Steve McQueen Edition

WASHER, HARDENED,

36 T3550184 CpoK ITocTaBKu OT 27 oHeH 8.2X18.7X2.0

37 T3335011 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 27 HHEH SCREW,BUT/HD,SKT,M8X1.25X20 4




